
Address 742 Vandalia Street
St. Paul, MN

Building Size 224,500 SF

Available SF
24,101 SF Total*
4,138 SF office
19,963 SF Warehouse
*divisible

Divisible SF Space A: 9,019 SF
Space B: 15,085 SF

Date Available 1/1/2026

Zoning I-1

Site 10.30 acres

Year Built 1955

Parking 2.54/1,000 SF

Loading Five (5) dock doors

Column Spacing 40’ x 40’

Clear Height 23’

Net Rental Rates Negotiable

2025 CAM & RE Tax

$2.36 PSF CAM
$0.26 PSF Insurance
$1.92 PSF Tax
$4.54 PSF Total

AMENITIES
•	 Excellent access to Highway 

280 and Interstates I-94, 
I-35W and I-35E

•	 Three blocks from new 
Central Corridor, Fairview 
Ave. Light Rail Station

•	 One mile from BNSF 
Railways and St. Paul 
Intermodel Yard

•	 This site is a six-minute drive 
time to both downtown 
Minneapolis and St. Paul

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Eric Batiza, SIOR 
612 217 5123
eric.batiza@jll.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.

Connor Ott
612 217 6741
connor.ott@jll.com
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Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.

FLOOR PLAN
Suite 742 - 24,101 SFSuite 742 - 24,101 SF

4,138 SF Office4,138 SF Office
19,963 SF Warehouse19,963 SF Warehouse
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Midway Mile Vandalia - Suite 742 Existing Conditions | 01
742 VANDALIA ST. ST. PAUL, MN 55114 08.19.2025 |  225150A

SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"
1 Suite 742 - Existing Conditions

BUILDING DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       36' x 20'
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4,138 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19,963 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      24,101 SF

SCALE: 1" = 300'-0"
2 Site - Suite 742
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Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.

FLOOR PLAN
Space A: 9,019 SFSpace A: 9,019 SF

9,019 SF Total9,019 SF Total
Two (2) dock doorsTwo (2) dock doors

D
O

C
K

D
O

C
K

D
O

C
K

D
O

C
K

D
O

C
K

A
TMTUSH

IE M
O

N
TG

O
M

ERY

M
id

w
a

y M
ile V

a
nd

a
lia

 -Suite 742
Existing C

onditions | 01
742 V

AN
D

A
LIA

 ST. ST. PA
UL, M

N
 55114

08.19.2025 |  225150A

SC
A

LE:
1" = 20'-0"

1
Suite 742 -Existing C

ond
itions

BU
ILD

IN
G

 D
A

TA

TYPIC
A

L STRU
C

TU
RA

L BA
Y .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       36' x 20'

TEN
A

N
T D

O
C

K D
O

O
RS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5

G
RO

U
N

D
 FLO

O
R O

FFIC
E A

REA
 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4,138 SF

G
RO

U
N

D
 FLO

O
R W

A
REH

O
U

SE A
REA

 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19,963 SF
TO

TA
L TEN

A
N

T A
REA

 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      24,101 SF

SC
A

LE:
1" = 300'-0"

2
Site -Suite 742

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Midway Mile Vandalia - Suite 742 Existing Conditions | 01
742 VANDALIA ST. ST. PAUL, MN 55114 08.19.2025 |  225150A

SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"
1 Suite 742 - Existing Conditions

BUILDING DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       36' x 20'
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4,138 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19,963 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      24,101 SF

SCALE: 1" = 300'-0"
2 Site - Suite 742

Space A:
9,019 SF
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Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.

FLOOR PLAN
Space B: 15,082 SFSpace B: 15,082 SF

15,082 SF Total15,082 SF Total
Three (3) dock doorsThree (3) dock doors
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SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"
1 Suite 742 - Existing Conditions

BUILDING DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       36' x 20'
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4,138 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19,963 SF
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SCALE: 1" = 300'-0"
2 Site - Suite 742

Space B:
15,082 SF
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